CALYPSO
RECTANGULAR BATHTUB
FOR ALL OPTIONALS SEE PAGE 543, 544, 545
Dimensions Capacity Code Select mixer + bathtub finish Installation Select the structure
Cm H lt. Waste column
(without mixer)
Waste column +
bath filler
Waste column
+ Bath mounted
mixer
Left Right
Shell with
frame
1 Panel 2 Panels 3 Panels
STANDARD BUILT-IN
150 x 70 55 155 CAL115070-A
-
160 x 70 55 160 CAL116070-A
170 x 70 55 170 CAL117070-A
170 x 75 55 180 CAL117075-A
170 x 80 55 190 CAL117080-A
180 x 80 55 200 CAL118080-A
STANDARD WITH FRAME
C- E- F- A0 A1 A2 A3
150 x 70 55 155 CAL215070
- -
160 x 70 55 160 CAL216070
170 x 70 55 170 CAL217070
170 x 75 55 180 CAL217075
170 x 80 55 190 CAL217080
180 x 80 55 200 CAL218080
HYDRO WITH FRAME (WITHOUT DISINFECTION)
C E F S- D- A0K A1K A2K A3K
150 x 70 55 155 CAL515070O
160 x 70 55 160 CAL516070O
170 x 70 55 170 CAL517070O
170 x 75 55 180 CAL517075O
170 x 80 55 190 CAL517080O
180 x 80 55 200 CAL518080O
HYDRO WITH FRAME + DISINFECTION
C E F S- D- A0K A1K A2K A3K
150 x 70 55 155 CAL315070P
160 x 70 55 160 CAL316070P
170 x 70 55 170 CAL317070P
170 x 75 55 180 CAL317075P
170 x 80 55 190 CAL317080P
180 x 80 55 200 CAL318080P
HYDRO PLUS WITH FRAME
C E F S- D- A0K A1K A2K A3K
150 x 70 55 155 CAL415070P
160 x 70 55 160 CAL416070P
170 x 70 55 170 CAL417070P
170 x 75 55 180 CAL417075P
170 x 80 55 190 CAL417080P
180 x 80 55 200 CAL418080P
ECO WITH FRAME (WITHOUT DISINFECTION)
C E F S- D- A2K
150 x 70 55 155 CAL615070MCS-
- - - - - - - -
160 x 70 55 160 CAL616070MCS-
170 x 70 55 170 CAL617070MCS-
170 x 75 55 180 CAL617075MCS-
170 x 80 55 190 CAL617080MCS-
180 x 80 55 200 CAL618080MCS-
Costruzione
del Code
Code + Select waste + Installazione + Scelta struttura =
Final

BATH EDGE PROFILE
ACCESSORIES IN OPTION
Code Price
POGCA1
Code Price
R90PODIV
Code Price
POGDIVC
Code Price
POGIRIN
Code Price
POGDIV
Code Price
POGCAL
Width Code Price
70 cm R90VADIV70
75 cm R90VADIV75
80 cm R90VADIV80
90 cm R90VADIV90
Code Price
POGVOG
Dimensions Code Price
1 side